 CENTRAL

\ -

Anilha

19 ETAPA TRINCA FERRO 12/12/2021

Cidade

10/15 min

APF

Pontos

1° FOGAO DE LENHA SISPASS RJ 067+ CARLOS HENRIQUE

2° REI DA FIBRA 012853 BRUNO MENDES CAMPOS

3° CR 089264 CARLOS

4° MENINO DE RUA 018700 MARRECO

5)” PENA BRANCA 075372 FRANCISCO DANTAS

6° BH 173516 VALDECIR SIMBES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOF

FORMIGA
FORMIGA
FORMIGA
FORMIGA
FORMIGAS

96/134
118/130
69/113
82/110
73/91
75/90

30
28
26
24
22
20
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